
1 - 2 CONCEICAO, Lucio CENA, Anton0 10 1:35

1 - 3 CONCEICAO, Lucio HUFNAGEL, Karl10 0 5:09

2 - 3 CENA, Anton HUFNAGEL, Karl10 0 0:27

INTERNATIONAL JUDO FED.
World Championships Veterans 2021

21st - 24th October 2021

Weight category: M6 Men 55-59 years -66 kg

Fill in winning score

Name Nation Wins Points Place1 2 3

1

2

3

CONCEICAO, Lucio
POR

CENA, Anton
KOS

HUFNAGEL, Karl
AUT

1 10  2

2 20  1

0 0  3

0

 10

 10

0

 10

0

Contest Name Score Score Name Time

Score points: Ippon 10  /   Waza-ari 1  /  Penalties  0

Order of Contests: 1 - 2  /  1 - 3  /  2 - 3

RESULTS

1

2

3

CENA, Anton KOS

CONCEICAO, Lucio POR

HUFNAGEL, Karl AUT



KOSHENOV, Maral
Kazakhstan

        
1

1

5

STEENACKERS, Jean
Belgium

OUARTI, Kamel
France

2

01 s2

00 s1

3

7

HEILMANN, Torsten
Germany

CASCAO, Paulo
Portugal

3

02

00

2

6

BAZIZ, Mohand
France

        
4

4

8

KOSHENOV, Maral
Kazakhstan

STEENACKERS, Jean
Belgium

5

00 s2

01 s1

HEILMANN, Torsten
Germany

BAZIZ, Mohand
France

6

11

00

        

OUARTI, Kamel
France

7

CASCAO, Paulo
Portugal

        

8

OUARTI, Kamel
France

BAZIZ, Mohand
France

9

02

00

OUARTI, Kamel
France

CASCAO, Paulo
Portugal

KOSHENOV, Maral
Kazakhstan

10

00

11

KOSHENOV, Maral
Kazakhstan

STEENACKERS, Jean
Belgium

HEILMANN, Torsten
Germany

11

00

01 s1

HEILMANN, Torsten
Germany

INTERNATIONAL JUDO FED. World Championships Veterans 2021
21st - 24th October 2021

Weight category: M6 Men 55-59 years -73 kg

RESULTS

1

2

3

3

HEILMANN, Torsten GER

STEENACKERS, Jean BEL

OUARTI, Kamel FRA

KOSHENOV, Maral KAZ

Printed at 21-10-2021, 16:16 by dijk_w10

-73 kg
(6 competitors)



BRA GRAVINA, Carlos

RUS MILLONS, Mikhail 1

00

10

1

9

KAZ MANABAYEV, Bolat

        2
5

13

UKR DROBZHEV, Roman

        3
3

11

GBR SHOTBOLT, Martin

        4
7

15

POR MARTINS, Paulo

        5
2

10

UKR SHEVCHUK, Anatolii

RUS IONOV, Kirill 6

00

02

6

14

USA HOEKSTRA, James

UKR RIABYKH, Hennadii 7

00 s1

10

4

12

SUI PANTILLON, Gilbert

        8
8

16

MILLONS, Mikhail
Russia

MANABAYEV, Bolat
Kazakhstan

9

01 s1

11 s1

DROBZHEV, Roman
Ukraine

SHOTBOLT, Martin
Great Britain

10

00

10

MARTINS, Paulo
Portugal

IONOV, Kirill
Russia

11

00

11

RIABYKH, Hennadii
Ukraine

PANTILLON, Gilbert
Switzerland

12

00

11

        

RUS MILLONS, Mikhail
13

        

UKR DROBZHEV, Roman
14

UKR SHEVCHUK, Anatolii

POR MARTINS, Paulo
15

10

00

        

UKR RIABYKH, Hennadii
16

MANABAYEV, Bolat
Kazakhstan

SHOTBOLT, Martin
Great Britain

17

00

02

IONOV, Kirill
Russia

PANTILLON, Gilbert
Switzerland

18

02

00

MILLONS, Mikhail
Russia

DROBZHEV, Roman
Ukraine

19

02

00

SHEVCHUK, Anatolii
Ukraine

RIABYKH, Hennadii
Ukraine

20

02

00

MILLONS, Mikhail
Russia

PANTILLON, Gilbert
Switzerland

21

00

02

PANTILLON, Gilbert
Switzerland

SHEVCHUK, Anatolii
Ukraine

MANABAYEV, Bolat
Kazakhstan

22

10

00 s3

SHEVCHUK, Anatolii
Ukraine

SHOTBOLT, Martin
Great Britain

IONOV, Kirill
Russia

23

00 s2

10

IONOV, Kirill
Russia

INTERNATIONAL JUDO FED. World Championships Veterans 2021
21st - 24th October 2021

Weight category: M6 Men 55-59 years -81 kg

RESULTS

1
2
3
3
5
5
7
7

IONOV, Kirill RUS

SHOTBOLT, Martin GBR

PANTILLON, Gilbert SUI

SHEVCHUK, Anatolii UKR

MILLONS, Mikhail RUS

MANABAYEV, Bolat KAZ

DROBZHEV, Roman UKR

RIABYKH, Hennadii UKR

Printed at 21-10-2021, 16:16 by dijk_w10

-81 kg
(11 competitors)



HIMMELBAUER, Manfred
Austria

        
1

1

5

VLAJIC, Simo
Croatia

RODEWALD, Olaf
Germany

2

11 s1

00

3

7

GVASALIA, Elguja
Georgia

JANBYRBAYEV, Bostan
Kazakhstan

3

00 s1

01

2

6

RODRIGUEZ, Edgardo
United States of America

MOSER, Karl
Austria

4

00

02

4

8

HIMMELBAUER, M.
Austria

VLAJIC, Simo
Croatia

5

00 s1

10

JANBYRBAYEV, B.
Kazakhstan

MOSER, Karl
Austria

6

00

01 s1

        

RODEWALD, Olaf
Germany

7

GVASALIA, Elguja
Georgia

RODRIGUEZ, Edgardo
United States of America

8

10

00

RODEWALD, Olaf
Germany

JANBYRBAYEV, B.
Kazakhstan

9

00

11 s1

JANBYRBAYEV, Bostan
Kazakhstan

GVASALIA, Elguja
Georgia

HIMMELBAUER, M.
Austria

10

02

00

GVASALIA, Elguja
Georgia

VLAJIC, Simo
Croatia

MOSER, Karl
Austria

11

00

10

MOSER, Karl
Austria

INTERNATIONAL JUDO FED. World Championships Veterans 2021
21st - 24th October 2021

Weight category: M6 Men 55-59 years -90 kg

RESULTS

1

2

3

3

MOSER, Karl AUT

VLAJIC, Simo CRO

JANBYRBAYEV, B. KAZ

GVASALIA, Elguja GEO

Printed at 21-10-2021, 16:16 by dijk_w10

-90 kg
(7 competitors)



MESABLISHVILI, Nugzar
Ukraine

        
1

1

5

GEMZA, Jacek
Poland

AINATAYEV, Samalbek
Kazakhstan

2

00 s1

11

3

7

CANIVET, Christophe
France

        
3

2

6

PRADO BALLESTERO, J.
Spain

BARS, Guido
Germany

4

01 s1

02

4

8

MESABLISHVILI, N.
Ukraine

AINATAYEV, S.
Kazakhstan

5

10

00 s2

CANIVET, Christophe
France

BARS, Guido
Germany

6

02 s1

01 s2

        

GEMZA, Jacek
Poland

7

        

PRADO BALLESTERO, J.
Spain

8

GEMZA, Jacek
Poland

BARS, Guido
Germany

9

10

00

GEMZA, Jacek
Poland

PRADO BALLESTERO
Spain

AINATAYEV, Samalbek
Kazakhstan

10

00

10

AINATAYEV, Samalbek
Kazakhstan

MESABLISHVILI, Nugzar
Ukraine

CANIVET, Christophe
France

11

10

00

MESABLISHVILI, Nugzar
Ukraine

INTERNATIONAL JUDO FED. World Championships Veterans 2021
21st - 24th October 2021

Weight category: M6 Men 55-59 years -100 kg

RESULTS

1

2

3

3

MESABLISHVILI, N. UKR

CANIVET, Christophe FRA

GEMZA, Jacek POL

AINATAYEV, S. KAZ

Printed at 21-10-2021, 16:16 by dijk_w10

-100 kg
(6 competitors)



FIGUEIREDO, Luis
Portugal

JEAN GILLES, Christian
France

1

00

01

1

5

PAZGAN, Stanislaw
Poland

FRECHES, Luis
Portugal

2

10 s1

00 s3

3

7

GARCIA, Eduardo
Portugal

FDAL, Mohammed
United States of America

3

10

00

2

6

NOUASRIA, Nacer
France

YUZHAKOV, Vitaliy
Ukraine

4

00

00 s1

4

8

JEAN GILLES, Christian
France

PAZGAN, Stanislaw
Poland

5

00

00

GARCIA, Eduardo
Portugal

NOUASRIA, Nacer
France

6

01

00 s1

FIGUEIREDO, Luis
Portugal

FRECHES, Luis
Portugal

7

01 s1

00

FDAL, Mohammed
United States of America

YUZHAKOV, Vitaliy
Ukraine

8

00

02

FIGUEIREDO, Luis
Portugal

NOUASRIA, Nacer
France

9

00

01

NOUASRIA, Nacer
France

YUZHAKOV, Vitaliy
Ukraine

PAZGAN, Stanislaw
Poland

10

00 s1

00 s2

YUZHAKOV, Vitaliy
Ukraine

JEAN GILLES, Christian
France

GARCIA, Eduardo
Portugal

11

00

10

GARCIA, Eduardo
Portugal

INTERNATIONAL JUDO FED. World Championships Veterans 2021
21st - 24th October 2021

Weight category: M7 Men 60-64 years -66 kg

RESULTS

1

2

3

3

GARCIA, Eduardo POR

JEAN GILLES, C. FRA

NOUASRIA, Nacer FRA

YUZHAKOV, Vitaliy UKR

Printed at 21-10-2021, 16:16 by dijk_w10

-66 kg
(8 competitors)



1 - 2 AGRON, Francois TYNYBAYEV, Nassipkul0 10 0:43

3 - 4 ADAYEV, Nikolay THACKER, John10 0 1:50

1 - 5 AGRON, Francois KURZ, Reinhold0 10 1:33

2 - 3 TYNYBAYEV, Nassipkul ADAYEV, Nikolay10 0 1:30

4 - 5 THACKER, John KURZ, Reinhold0 10 0:41

1 - 3 AGRON, Francois ADAYEV, Nikolay0 0 4:30

2 - 4 TYNYBAYEV, Nassipkul THACKER, John10 0 1:02

3 - 5 ADAYEV, Nikolay KURZ, Reinhold0 10 1:01

1 - 4 AGRON, Francois THACKER, John1 0 2:30

2 - 5 TYNYBAYEV, Nassipkul KURZ, Reinhold0 0 2:30

INTERNATIONAL JUDO FED.
World Championships Veterans 2021

21st - 24th October 2021
Weight category: M7 Men 60-64 years -81 kg

Wins Points Place

Fill in winning score

Name Nation 1 2 3 4 5

1

2

3

4

5

AGRON, Francois FRA

TYNYBAYEV, Nassipku KAZ

ADAYEV, Nikolay KAZ

THACKER, John GBR

KURZ, Reinhold AUT

2 1  3

4 30  1

1 10  4

0 0  5

3 30  2

0

 10

 10

0

0

 10

 10

0

0

 10

 0

0

 10

0

0

 10

 1

0

 0

0

Score points: Ippon 10  /   Waza-ari 1  /  Penalties  0

Order of Contests: 1 - 2, 3 - 4  /  1 - 5, 2 - 3  /  4 - 5, 1 - 3  /  2 - 4, 3 - 5  /  1 - 4, 2 - 5

Contest Name Score Score Name Time

RESULTS
1

2

3

TYNYBAYEV, Nassipkul KAZ

KURZ, Reinhold AUT

AGRON, Francois FRA



1 - 2 AMRENOV, Seilkhan PINSKYI, Yurii0 0 2:30

3 - 4 RANGAIEV, Oleksandr LEROY, Thierry1 0 2:30

1 - 3 AMRENOV, Seilkhan RANGAIEV, Oleksandr10 0 2:30

2 - 4 PINSKYI, Yurii LEROY, Thierry0 0 2:30

1 - 4 AMRENOV, Seilkhan LEROY, Thierry1 0 3:21

2 - 3 PINSKYI, Yurii RANGAIEV, Oleksandr0 10 2:04

INTERNATIONAL JUDO FED.
World Championships Veterans 2021

21st - 24th October 2021

Weight category: M7 Men 60-64 years -90 kg

Name Nation Wins Points Place

Fill in winning score

1 2 3 4

1

2

3

4

AMRENOV, Seilkhan
KAZ

PINSKYI, Yurii
UKR

RANGAIEV, Oleksandr
UKR

LEROY, Thierry
FRA

2 11  1

1 0  4

2 11  2

1 0  3

0

 0

 1

0

 1

0

0

 10

 10

0

0

 0

Score points: Ippon 10  /   Waza-ari 1  /  Penalties  0

Order of Contests: 1 - 2, 3 - 4  /  1 - 3, 2 - 4  /  1 - 4, 2 - 3

Contest Name Score Score Name Time

RESULTS

1

2

3

AMRENOV, Seilkhan KAZ

RANGAIEV, Oleksandr UKR

LEROY, Thierry FRA



1 - 2 TERGEUBEKOV, Boranbay RASSKAZOV, Alexander0 10 0:09

3 - 4 KOBKO, Vasyl MEAGLEY, Buddy0 1 2:30

1 - 5 TERGEUBEKOV, Boranbay RAGAN, Joseph10 0 0:51

2 - 3 RASSKAZOV, Alexander KOBKO, Vasyl10 0 0:30

4 - 5 MEAGLEY, Buddy RAGAN, Joseph10 0 0:53

1 - 3 TERGEUBEKOV, Boranbay KOBKO, Vasyl0 10 1:16

2 - 4 RASSKAZOV, Alexander MEAGLEY, Buddy10 0 0:56

3 - 5 KOBKO, Vasyl RAGAN, Joseph10 0 1:50

1 - 4 TERGEUBEKOV, Boranbay MEAGLEY, Buddy0 1 2:30

2 - 5 RASSKAZOV, Alexander RAGAN, Joseph10 0 0:23

INTERNATIONAL JUDO FED.
World Championships Veterans 2021

21st - 24th October 2021
Weight category: M7 Men 60-64 years -100 kg

Wins Points Place

Fill in winning score

Name Nation 1 2 3 4 5

1

2

3

4

5

TERGEUBEKOV, Bora KAZ

RASSKAZOV, Alexand RUS

KOBKO, Vasyl UKR

MEAGLEY, Buddy USA

RAGAN, Joseph USA

1 10  4

4 40  1

2 20  3

3 12  2

0 0  5

0

 10

0

 1

 10

0

 10

0

 10

0

0

 10

 10

0

 10

0

0

 1

 10

0

Score points: Ippon 10  /   Waza-ari 1  /  Penalties  0

Order of Contests: 1 - 2, 3 - 4  /  1 - 5, 2 - 3  /  4 - 5, 1 - 3  /  2 - 4, 3 - 5  /  1 - 4, 2 - 5

Contest Name Score Score Name Time

RESULTS
1

2

3

RASSKAZOV, Alexander RUS

MEAGLEY, Buddy USA

KOBKO, Vasyl UKR



1 - 2 MAERZ, Joachim ABRAMOVSKYI, Artur0 1 2:30

3 - 4 ASGAROV, Azar BEIRAKHOVICH, Sergei0 10 0:00

1 - 5 MAERZ, Joachim STANISIC, Slavko0 10 2:30

2 - 3 ABRAMOVSKYI, Artur ASGAROV, Azar10 0 0:00

4 - 5 BEIRAKHOVICH, Sergei STANISIC, Slavko0 10 0:53

1 - 3 MAERZ, Joachim ASGAROV, Azar10 0 0:00

2 - 4 ABRAMOVSKYI, Artur BEIRAKHOVICH, Sergei1 0 2:30

3 - 5 ASGAROV, Azar STANISIC, Slavko0 10 0:00

1 - 4 MAERZ, Joachim BEIRAKHOVICH, Sergei10 0 1:06

2 - 5 ABRAMOVSKYI, Artur STANISIC, Slavko0 10 2:28

INTERNATIONAL JUDO FED.
World Championships Veterans 2021

21st - 24th October 2021
Weight category: M7 Men 60-64 years +100 kg

Wins Points Place

Fill in winning score

Name Nation 1 2 3 4 5

1

2

3

4

5

MAERZ, Joachim GER

ABRAMOVSKYI, Artur UKR

ASGAROV, Azar AZE

BEIRAKHOVICH, Serg RUS

STANISIC, Slavko SRB

2 20  3

3 12  2

0 0  5

1 10  4

4 40  1

0

 1

0

 10

0

 10

 10

0

0

 10

 10

0

 1

0

0

 10

 10

0

0

 10

Score points: Ippon 10  /   Waza-ari 1  /  Penalties  0

Order of Contests: 1 - 2, 3 - 4  /  1 - 5, 2 - 3  /  4 - 5, 1 - 3  /  2 - 4, 3 - 5  /  1 - 4, 2 - 5

Contest Name Score Score Name Time

RESULTS
1

2

3

STANISIC, Slavko SRB

ABRAMOVSKYI, Artur UKR

MAERZ, Joachim GER



TVALIASHVILI, Davit
Georgia

        
1

1

5

TRAUS, Michael
Germany

NESSENSOHN, Hans
Switzerland

2

00

10

3

7

NORTH, Sandy
United States of America

        
3

2

6

BRINZA, Constantin
Moldova

LIBERMAN, Andrei
Russia

4

11

01

4

8

TVALIASHVILI, Davit
Georgia

NESSENSOHN, Hans
Switzerland

5

00 s1

10

NORTH, Sandy
United States of America

BRINZA, Constantin
Moldova

6

00

02

        

TRAUS, Michael
Germany

7

        

LIBERMAN, Andrei
Russia

8

TRAUS, Michael
Germany

NORTH, Sandy
United States of America

9

00 s1

11

NORTH, Sandy
United States of America

LIBERMAN, Andrei
Russia

TVALIASHVILI, Davit
Georgia

10

02

00

LIBERMAN, Andrei
Russia

NESSENSOHN, Hans
Switzerland

BRINZA, Constantin
Moldova

11

00 s1

01 s1

BRINZA, Constantin
Moldova

INTERNATIONAL JUDO FED. World Championships Veterans 2021
21st - 24th October 2021

Weight category: M8 Men 65-69 years -60 kg

RESULTS

1

2

3

3

BRINZA, Constantin MDA

NESSENSOHN, Hans SUI

NORTH, Sandy USA

LIBERMAN, Andrei RUS

Printed at 21-10-2021, 16:16 by dijk_w10

-60 kg
(6 competitors)



1 - 2 RENEDO, Alberto BENISTE, Ricardo10 0 0:25

3 - 4 GOMES, Jose SIKIRDJI, Laurent0 0 2:30

1 - 3 RENEDO, Alberto GOMES, Jose0 0 2:30

2 - 4 BENISTE, Ricardo SIKIRDJI, Laurent0 10 0:43

1 - 4 RENEDO, Alberto SIKIRDJI, Laurent0 10 0:24

2 - 3 BENISTE, Ricardo GOMES, Jose0 10 0:55

INTERNATIONAL JUDO FED.
World Championships Veterans 2021

21st - 24th October 2021

Weight category: M8 Men 65-69 years -66 kg

Name Nation Wins Points Place

Fill in winning score

1 2 3 4

1

2

3

4

RENEDO, Alberto
ARG

BENISTE, Ricardo
USA

GOMES, Jose
POR

SIKIRDJI, Laurent
FRA

1 10  3

0 0  4

3 10  1

2 20  2

 10

0

 0

0

0

 10

0

 10

0

 0

0

 10

Score points: Ippon 10  /   Waza-ari 1  /  Penalties  0

Order of Contests: 1 - 2, 3 - 4  /  1 - 3, 2 - 4  /  1 - 4, 2 - 3

Contest Name Score Score Name Time

RESULTS

1

2

3

GOMES, Jose POR

SIKIRDJI, Laurent FRA

RENEDO, Alberto ARG



1 - 2 HOLLAENDER, Udo FREITAS, Jose Samuel1 0 2:30

1 - 3 HOLLAENDER, Udo KYRPYCHOV, Oleksandr0 1 2:30

2 - 3 FREITAS, Jose Samuel KYRPYCHOV, Oleksandr10 0 0:54

INTERNATIONAL JUDO FED.
World Championships Veterans 2021

21st - 24th October 2021

Weight category: M8 Men 65-69 years -73 kg

Fill in winning score

Name Nation Wins Points Place1 2 3

1

2

3

HOLLAENDER, Udo
GER

FREITAS, Jose Samuel
POR

KYRPYCHOV, Oleksandr
UKR

1 1  3

1 10  1

1 1  2

 1

0

0

 1

 10

0

Contest Name Score Score Name Time

Score points: Ippon 10  /   Waza-ari 1  /  Penalties  0

Order of Contests: 1 - 2  /  1 - 3  /  2 - 3

RESULTS
1

2

3

FREITAS, Jose Samuel POR

KYRPYCHOV, Oleksandr UKR

HOLLAENDER, Udo GER



1 - 2 ALENCAR, Marco FERNANDES, Vitor10 0 0:11

1 - 3 ALENCAR, Marco LUISI, Andre0 10 0:41

2 - 3 FERNANDES, Vitor LUISI, Andre0 10 1:12

INTERNATIONAL JUDO FED.
World Championships Veterans 2021

21st - 24th October 2021

Weight category: M8 Men 65-69 years -81 kg

Fill in winning score

Name Nation Wins Points Place1 2 3

1

2

3

ALENCAR, Marco
BRA

FERNANDES, Vitor
POR

LUISI, Andre
BEL

1 10  2

0 0  3

2 20  1

 10

0

0

 10

0

 10

Contest Name Score Score Name Time

Score points: Ippon 10  /   Waza-ari 1  /  Penalties  0

Order of Contests: 1 - 2  /  1 - 3  /  2 - 3

RESULTS
1

2

3

LUISI, Andre BEL

ALENCAR, Marco BRA

FERNANDES, Vitor POR



1 - 2 PREGUZA, Vladimir KRNJETA, Rade10 0 0:42

3 - 4 CURIEN, Allain PAZ, Luis0 10 1:19

1 - 3 PREGUZA, Vladimir CURIEN, Allain10 0 0:00

2 - 4 KRNJETA, Rade PAZ, Luis0 0 2:30

1 - 4 PREGUZA, Vladimir PAZ, Luis10 0 0:38

2 - 3 KRNJETA, Rade CURIEN, Allain10 0 0:00

INTERNATIONAL JUDO FED.
World Championships Veterans 2021

21st - 24th October 2021

Weight category: M8 Men 65-69 years -90 kg

Name Nation Wins Points Place

Fill in winning score

1 2 3 4

1

2

3

4

PREGUZA, Vladimir
MDA

KRNJETA, Rade
CRO

CURIEN, Allain
FRA

PAZ, Luis
POR

3 30  1

1 10  3

0 0  4

2 10  2

 10

0

0

 10

 10

0

 10

0

 10

0

0

 0

Score points: Ippon 10  /   Waza-ari 1  /  Penalties  0

Order of Contests: 1 - 2, 3 - 4  /  1 - 3, 2 - 4  /  1 - 4, 2 - 3

Contest Name Score Score Name Time

RESULTS

1

2

3

PREGUZA, Vladimir MDA

PAZ, Luis POR

KRNJETA, Rade CRO



1 - 2 ROUSSEAU, Robert BOTTAZZI, Hubert0 10 0:54

1 - 3 ROUSSEAU, Robert AZAROVS, Valentins0 0 2:30

2 - 3 BOTTAZZI, Hubert AZAROVS, Valentins10 0 0:53

INTERNATIONAL JUDO FED.
World Championships Veterans 2021

21st - 24th October 2021

Weight category: M9 Men 70-74 years -73 kg

Fill in winning score

Name Nation Wins Points Place1 2 3

1

2

3

ROUSSEAU, Robert
FRA

BOTTAZZI, Hubert
FRA

AZAROVS, Valentins
LAT

1 0  2

2 20  1

0 0  3

0

 10

 0

0

 10

0

Contest Name Score Score Name Time

Score points: Ippon 10  /   Waza-ari 1  /  Penalties  0

Order of Contests: 1 - 2  /  1 - 3  /  2 - 3

RESULTS
1

2

3

BOTTAZZI, Hubert FRA

ROUSSEAU, Robert FRA

AZAROVS, Valentins LAT



1 - 2 PICHL, Max SEIDAGALAMULY, Orynbek0 0 2:30

3 - 4 RAMOS, Cesar WENNEKERS, Jos0 10 0:29

1 - 5 PICHL, Max TEDESCO, Irahy0 10 1:19

2 - 3 SEIDAGALAMULY, Orynbek RAMOS, Cesar0 0 2:30

4 - 5 WENNEKERS, Jos TEDESCO, Irahy0 1 2:30

1 - 3 PICHL, Max RAMOS, Cesar0 0 2:30

2 - 4 SEIDAGALAMULY, Orynbek WENNEKERS, Jos0 10 2:27

3 - 5 RAMOS, Cesar TEDESCO, Irahy0 10 2:14

1 - 4 PICHL, Max WENNEKERS, Jos0 10 0:41

2 - 5 SEIDAGALAMULY, Orynbek TEDESCO, Irahy0 10 0:22

INTERNATIONAL JUDO FED.
World Championships Veterans 2021

21st - 24th October 2021
Weight category: M9 Men 70-74 years -81 kg

Wins Points Place

Fill in winning score

Name Nation 1 2 3 4 5

1

2

3

4

5

PICHL, Max AUT

SEIDAGALAMULY, Ory KAZ

RAMOS, Cesar POR

WENNEKERS, Jos NED

TEDESCO, Irahy BRA

1 0  4

0 0  5

2 0  3

3 30  2

4 31  1

 0

0

0

 10

0

 10

0

 0

0

 1

0

 0

0

 10

0

 10

0

 10

0

 10

Score points: Ippon 10  /   Waza-ari 1  /  Penalties  0

Order of Contests: 1 - 2, 3 - 4  /  1 - 5, 2 - 3  /  4 - 5, 1 - 3  /  2 - 4, 3 - 5  /  1 - 4, 2 - 5

Contest Name Score Score Name Time

RESULTS
1

2

3

TEDESCO, Irahy BRA

WENNEKERS, Jos NED

RAMOS, Cesar POR



1 - 2 VEKLICH, Anatoliy SIDORENKO, Vladimir0 10 0:40

1 - 2 VEKLICH, Anatoliy SIDORENKO, Vladimir0 10 0:26

1 - 2 VEKLICH, Anatoliy SIDORENKO, Vladimir

INTERNATIONAL JUDO FED.
World Championships Veterans 2021

21st - 24th October 2021

Weight category: M9 Men 70-74 years -100 kg

Contest Name Score Score Name Time

Score points: Ippon 100  /   Wazaari 10  /  Yuko 1  /  Yusei gachi  0,5

Criteria to define the winner: better of 2 contests, if 1 - 1 the third match will decide

RESULTS

1

2

SIDORENKO, Vladimir RUS

VEKLICH, Anatoliy KAZ



1 - 2 IVANENKO, Volodymyr HOLGER, Jasper10 0 0:39

3 - 4 SCHERTEL, Lothar MALEAR, Mihail0 10 0:33

1 - 3 IVANENKO, Volodymyr SCHERTEL, Lothar10 0 0:36

2 - 4 HOLGER, Jasper MALEAR, Mihail0 1 2:45

1 - 4 IVANENKO, Volodymyr MALEAR, Mihail10 0 1:51

2 - 3 HOLGER, Jasper SCHERTEL, Lothar10 0 2:53

INTERNATIONAL JUDO FED.
World Championships Veterans 2021

21st - 24th October 2021

Weight category: M9 Men 70-74 years +100 kg

Name Nation Wins Points Place

Fill in winning score

1 2 3 4

1

2

3

4

IVANENKO, Volodymyr
UKR

HOLGER, Jasper
GER

SCHERTEL, Lothar
GER

MALEAR, Mihail
MDA

3 30  1

1 10  3

0 0  4

2 11  2

 10

0

0

 10

 10

0

 10

0

 10

0

0

 1

Score points: Ippon 10  /   Waza-ari 1  /  Penalties  0

Order of Contests: 1 - 2, 3 - 4  /  1 - 3, 2 - 4  /  1 - 4, 2 - 3

Contest Name Score Score Name Time

RESULTS

1

2

3

IVANENKO, Volodymyr UKR

MALEAR, Mihail MDA

HOLGER, Jasper GER


